No Tap, No Tap Singles, Scratch

Place Team name
Johnson, Eric J
Grasso, Robert J
Boone, Austin J
Dash, Stephen C
Kelly, Todd Tommy
Burks, Ryan M
Arnold, Devin A

~No o~ wbN PR

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Southern Jersey Shore USBC

Final Prize Listing

SJS No Tap Tournament, event only, division only

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
11

30

27

17

16

6

37

$1,225.00

$1,225.00

$1,225.00

Score

1,116
1,077
1,055
1,037
1,019

998

997

Prize
$500.00
$300.00
$150.00
$100.00

$75.00

$50.00
$50.00

From
Bridgeton, NJ
Franklinville, NJ
Somerdale, NJ
Florence, NJ
Sicklerville, NJ
Millville, NJ
Lumberton, NJ

Final Prize Listing
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