Southern Jersey Shore USBC

Final Prize Listing

SJS No Tap Tournament, event only, division only Sorted By Event, Division

No Tap, No Tap Singles, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry		Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Johnson, Eric J	1	1	1,116	\$500.00	Bridgeton, NJ
2	Grasso, Robert J	3	0	1,077	\$300.00	Franklinville, NJ
3	Boone, Austin J	2	27	1,055	\$150.00	Somerdale, NJ
4	Dash, Stephen C	1	7	1,037	\$100.00	Florence, NJ
5	Kelly, Todd Tommy	1	6	1,019	\$75.00	Sicklerville, NJ
6	Burks, Ryan M		6	998	\$50.00	Millville, NJ
7	Arnold, Devin A	3	37	997	\$50.00	Lumberton, NJ
Total prizes awarded in this division:		\$1,225.00				
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$1,225.00				
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:		\$1,225.00				